(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 MITUOMI Vitality & Wellness for Men 20 $60,000.00

2 EGUOO 3-Layer Deep Sea Fish Bone 
Nutrient Complex（Ages 8-18） 25 $49,200.00

3 EGUOO LIVER & EYE SUPPORTS 20 $46,269.00

4 EGUOO Milk Thistle & Co Q10 390 $280,800.00

TOTAL US$436,269.00

US DOLLARS FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY NINE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC